Thor VM3
Configuration Guide
2 HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL
Thor VM3 Configuration Guide (page 1 of 2)
System Component Option 1 Option 2 SKU Description
Step 1 Choose VM3
WEC7
Select from a broad range of display, radio, antenna, memory and software

Step 4
(Optional)
Order Keypad
Numeric   9000161KEYBRD Thor numeric keypad, 21 key, USB Interface
Full
Keyboard
  9000160KEYBRD
Windows laptop-style 95 key rugged keyboard with
integrated 2 button mouse, USB Interface
3 HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL
Thor VM3 Configuration Guide (page 2 of 2)
System Component Option 1 Option 2 SKU Description
Step 5a Order Mounting Kit
Select from a broad range of mounting combinations in varying base mount
styles and arm lengths to suit your vehicle fleet.
Step 5b
(Optional)
Order Numeric
Keypad Mounting
Kit VM3010BRKTKIT
VM3 RAM mount kit for numeric keypad or scanner
holder, includes two RAM balls and arm (5.7 in/ 145mm)
Step 5a
Order Mounting Kit
Supporting full
keyboard Full Keyboard
Select from a broad range of mounting combinations in varying base mount
styles and arm lengths that support 9000160KEYBRD full keyboard.
Step 6
(Optional)
Order Antenna
WLAN Local
Antenna Kit   VM2276ANTENNA
Set of two dual band WLAN whip antennas - attach
directly to rear of computer.  Not approved for use on
VM1.
WLAN
Remote
Antenna Kit VM1277ANTENNA
Mobile WWAN 7-band antenna kit, 14 ft. (4m), magnetic
mount.  Use with VM1 or VM2.   Set of two required.
Remote
External
WWAN
Antenna Kit
VM1/ VM2
Magnetic VM1278ANTENNA
Set of two required.
VM1/ VM2
Adhesive VM1279ANTENNA
VM3 Magnetic
VM33278ANTENN
A
VM3 Magnetic VM3279ANTENNA
GPS Remote
Antenna Kit   VM1288ANTENNA
Step 7
(Optional)
Order Scanner
Multi-range
Laser
Granit 1280iFR-
3SER
Multi-range
Imager SR61TXR-SER001
Multi range
Imager w/
Bluetooth   SR61BXR-002
OR
4 HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL HONEYWELL - CONFIDENTIAL
Thor VM3 Vehicle Install Illustration
4